500MB/s, 3D NAND with SLC Cache, 2.5 Inch SATA
III Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop PC
Computer | B07997QV4Z ( B07997QV4Z ) 
HSN:85235100

₹2,405.93 ₹0.00 1 ₹2,405.93 18% IGST ₹433.07 ₹2,839.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹433.07 ₹2,839.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3JAh0kNaVUuR5qWLMyQG

Date & Time: 27/06/2024, 09:25:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
2,839.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd 
* Kh No 18//21, 19//25, 34//5, 6, 7/1 min, 14/2/2